FIRST_NAME
Burke
Brianna
Elizabeth
Cyrus
Nolan
Owen
Harrison
Braelynn
Liza
Tabitha
Oliva
Janell
Courtney
Natalie
Sabrina
Samantha
Neven
Tony
Zoe
Blake
Mason
Bailey
Allysa
Emma
Clay
Abby
Amara
Lilly
Faith

Icy
Malyah
Allie
Regina
Adalyn
Kelly
Krista
Dan
Justin
Maddox
Hayden
Ethan
Carson
Nathan
Matt
Kenna
Tyler

LAST_NAME
Tuggle
Shelton
Shelton
Barce
Deckard
Kottkamp
Wealing
Bolin
Cooley
Martin
Minier
Robson
Tolen
Williams
Yuill
Hadaway
Chasteen
Perez
Beard
Bova
McPherson-Duprey
Duncan
Erickson
Mendoza
Lacosse
Bolton
Brenton
Brown
Dixon
Frazee
Hartwick
Holder
Lendermon
Nelson
Valle
Valle
Adams
Butts
Carson
Kler
Mellady
Pietrzak
Solomon
York
Bible
Bowling

YEAR
11
10

11
11
10
11

10
11
11
10
11
11

12
10
12
11
12
11
11
10
10
11

10
10

10
10
12

11

12
12

10
12
11
12
12
12

EVENT
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls

TEAM

Attica

Attica

Attica

Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Benton Central
Clinton Central
Clinton Prairie
Clinton Prairie
Clinton Prairie
Covington
Covington
Covington
Delphi Community
Delphi Community
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Faith Christian
Fountain Central
Fountain Central
Fountain Central
Fountain Central
Fountain Central
Fountain Central
Fountain Central
Fountain Central
Fountain Central
Fountain Central



Courtney
Josue
Angel
Daniel
Carina
Alexis
Ethan
Devin
Brody
Nathan
Chase
James
Micheal
Eli
Patrick
Dustin
Nathan
Sawyer
Thomas
Dalen
Arthur
Chatney
Kasee
Emma
Emma
Emma
Ashlyn
Karna
Courtney
Grayce
Campbell
Alea
Alexa
Caitlin
Deven
Dieubeni
Harris
James
Collin
Jaiden
Tommy
Avery
Gabriel
George
Sherman
Benjamin
Michael

Sims
Bautista Ventura
Perez
Pritchett
Alanis
Reed-Gill
Belt
Bushman
Dondlinger
Fleury
Harner
Kruger
Kruger
Mathew
McFadden
Peterson
Phelps
Richter
Tullius
Woods
Zarse
Altman
Anderson
Bartlett
Blissett
Dold
Duvall
Fields
Gutwein
Noe
Pekny
Reagan
Reagan
Tullius
Arora
Baributsa
Collins
Ford
Frost
Goins
Hanas
Huber
Huber
Hufendick
Moser
Obert
Prochno

11
11
10
10
11

10

12
12
11
10

10
10
11
10
10
12
11
12

10
10
11
10
10
12
12

10
10

10
11
12
12

11

11
11
11
10
12
12

Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Fountain Central
Frankfort

Frankfort

Frankfort

Frankfort

Frankfort

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier

Frontier
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)



Nolan
Leonel
Jeffrey
Brianna
Hannah
Emma
Erin
Katrina
Alexi
Dana
Gabrielle
Alexandra
Jaylie
Alivia
Makenna
Emma
Lily
Janelle
Chloe
Ellie
Caitlin
Andrew
Kipp
John
Alex
Leo
Jesus
Marco
Devin
Andrik
Luis
Andy
Jahir
Henry
Elliott
Chris
Kaiah
Karagan
Olivia
Gabrielle
Finn
Keondre
Ethan
Luke
Jack
Andrew
Damian

Richards
Soriano
Williams
Bartlett
Beecher
Beimfohr
Beimfohr
Burras
Flynn
Frohberg
Hibler
Kerkhove
Lohmeyer
Long
McCartney
Obert
OBryan
Pearson
Poindexter
Skelton
Williams
Friel
Pickerill
Rafacz
Thomas
Crampton

Flores-Villagrana

Gibson
Gutierrez
Hernandez
Martinez
Melchor

Montes De Oca

Salazar
Shively
Uribe
Bennett
Edmonds
Hawkins
Lucas
Devlin
Garing
Kerr
Persin
Rabideau
Riehle
Sanchez

Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Lafayette Central Catholic
Lafayette Central Catholic
Lafayette Central Catholic
Lafayette Central Catholic
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
McCutcheon
McCutcheon

McCutcheon
McCutcheon

McCutcheon
McCutcheon

McCutcheon



Dan Sanson 10 Boys McCutcheon

Jay Sibley 12 Boys McCutcheon
Drew Spenner 11 Boys McCutcheon
Cary Swick 10 Boys McCutcheon
Luke Trapp 12 Boys McCutcheon
Olivia Carithers 11 Girls McCutcheon
Ashlyn Cheesman 12 Girls McCutcheon
Leah Criswell 10 Girls McCutcheon
Olivia Criswell 10 Girls McCutcheon
Abigail Fitzmorris 10 Girls McCutcheon
Mariana French 10 Girls McCutcheon
Meagan Grubbs 12 Girls McCutcheon
Anna Hall 9 Girls McCutcheon
Caroline Hanback 12 Girls McCutcheon
Ella Kanaby 12 Girls McCutcheon
Olivia Luban 10 Girls McCutcheon
Kalin Moore 10 Girls McCutcheon
Jordan Wilken 12 Girls McCutcheon
Hannah Zubay 12 Girls McCutcheon
Elijah McCartney 11 Boys North Montgomery
Claire Bonwell 11 Girls North Montgomery
Layla Strubberg 9 Girls North Vermillion
Kevin Dahlenburg 10 Boys North White
Emmanuel Grajales Rosas 10 Boys North White
Dominick Hernandez 12 Boys North White
Dane Hood 9 Boys North White
Juan Mata Pecina 10 Boys North White
Jesus Pecina Mata 11 Boys North White
Eli Stearns 10 Boys North White
Olivia Allen 12 Girls North White
Hannah Cosgray 11 Girls North White
Austin Bray 10 Boys Rossville
Wyatt Darnell 12 Boys Rossville
Matthew Ford 9 Boys Rossville
Gabriel Freeman 10 Boys Rossville
Charles Geheb 11 Boys Rossville
Adrian Gomez 12 Boys Rossville
Brodrick Good 10 Boys Rossville
Zachary Hamilton 12 Boys Rossville
Braden Marlin 12 Boys Rossville
Ozzie Meeks 11 Boys Rossville
Devin Miller 11 Boys Rossville
Preston Padgett 11 Boys Rossville
Luke Royer 10 Boys Rossville
Quynten Saylor 9 Boys Rossville
Nicholas Shedron 10 Boys Rossville

Gabe Spear 11 Boys Rossville



Charles
Brayden
Ariel
Brecken
Adelyn
Megan
Tristen
Ethan
Nathaniel
Ethan
Jonevin
Thomas
Kolton
Cody
Hadessah
Berlyn
Emma
Kenli
Allison
Leah
Lauren
Isabelle
Jennifer
Libby
Avah
Nataleigh
Evan
Justin
Becca
Ashley
Grace
Amalee
Willa
Brynn
Eric
Avery
Lucas
Brett
Zackery
Jordan
Allen
John
Bruce
Justin
Oliver
Guadalupe
Ariel

Thompson
Woollen
Abbott
Good
Root
Wilson
Wisda
Guminski
Hennessey
Hernandez
Laswell
Odle
Pearson
Waling
Austin
Guminski
Hays
Hetrick
High
Kirkpatrick
McBride
Puterbaugh
Romero
Smith
Watson
Yarborough
Getz
Kilmer
Brooks
Ford
Rodehan
Scheitlin
Wamsley
Warren
Butt
Condo
Graham
Hall

Johns
Lehocky
Miller
Peters
Ramirez
Scott
Wright
Amador
Davis

12
11
12
12

12
10
11
12
12
10

11
10
10
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
10
11
10
10
11
11

11
11

12
10
12
10
12
10
10
10
12
10

Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls

Rossville
Rossville
Rossville
Rossville
Rossville
Rossville
Rossville
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Seeger
Tri-County
Tri-County
Tri-County
Tri-County
Tri-County
Tri-County
Tri-County
Tri-County
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes
Twin Lakes



Ava
Tess
Olivia
Lilly
Molly
Addison
Henry
Jackson
Noah
Charles
Andre
Matthew
Thomas
Yian
Ray
Albert
Liam
William
Aaron
Elijah
Landon
Landon
Joshua
Jacob
Laura
Shannon
Lauren
Sophia
Susan
Ella
Haley
Emma
Annabel
Henriette
Abigail
Krisha
Amelia
Allison
Anna
Grace

Kaufmann
Lilly
Nickerson
Roth
Venters
Ward
Balagtas
Fry
Hallberg
Haq
Hazbun
Kain
Kappock
Koh

Li

Rajwa
Rochet
Sautter
Slamovich
Stenberg
Teel
VanMatre
Wilcox
Wright
Antalis
Dineen
Edwards
Greenwell
Haan
Justice-Coulter
Mansfield
McClellan
Prokopy
Schminke
Serra
Shah
Simpson
Steffey
Steffey
Young

12

11
10
11

12
10
12
11
11
10
10

10
11
10
11
10
12
10

10

10
11
12
10
11

12
10
12
11
12

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Twin Lakes

Twin Lakes

Twin Lakes

Twin Lakes

Twin Lakes

Twin Lakes

West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette
West Lafayette



